
               LOS ANGELES COUNTY – CITY WEBSITE ADDRESSES 
 

CITIES INTERNET ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Agoura Hills www.ci.agoura-hills.ca.us nhamburger@ci.agoura-hills.ca.us 

Alhambra www.cityofalhambra.org webmaster@cityofalhambra.org 

Arcadia www.ci.arcadia.ca.us n/a 

Artesia www.cityofartesia.us aperry@cityofartesia.us 

Avalon www.cityofavalon.com n/a 

Azusa www.ci.azusa.ca.us n/a 

Baldwin Park www.baldwinpark.com n/a 

Bell www.cityofbell.org n/a 

Bellflower www.bellflower.org webmaster@bellflower.org 

Bell Gardens www.bellgardens.org eorozco@bellgardens.org 

Beverly Hills www.beverlyhills.org n/a 

Bradbury www.cityofbradbury.org n/a 

Burbank www.ci.burbank.ca.us webmaster@ci.burbank.ca.us 

Calabasas www.cityofcalabasas.com info@cityofcalabasas.com 

Carson http://ci.carson.ca.us n/a 

Cerritos www.cerritos.us n/a 

Claremont www.ci.claremont.ca.us n/a 

Commerce www.ci.commerce.ca.us pio@ci.commerce.ca.us 

Compton www.comptoncity.org n/a 

Covina www.ci.covina.ca.us info@covinaca.gov 

Cudahy www.cudahy.ca.us info@cityofcudahyca.gov 

Culver City www.culvercity.org n/a 

Diamond Bar www.ci.diamond-bar.ca.us info@ci.diamond-bar.ca.us 

Downey www.downeyca.org n/a 

Duarte www.accessduarte.com duarte91010@accessduarte.com 

El Monte www.ci.el-monte.ca.us n/a 

El Segundo www.elsegundo.org helpdesk@elsegundo.org 

Gardena www.ci.gardena.ca.us webmaster@ci.gardena.ca.us 

Glendale www.ci.glendale.ca.us n/a 



Glendora www.ci.glendora.ca.us webmaster@ci.glendora.ca.us 

Hawaiian Gardens www.hgcity.org n/a 

Hawthorne www.cityofhawthorne.com hawweb@cityofhawthorne.org 

Hermosa Beach www.hermosabch.org webmaster@hermosabch.org 

Hidden Hills www.hiddenhillscity.org staff@hiddenhillscity.org 

Huntington Park www.huntingtonpark.org n/a 

Industry www.cityofindustry.org n/a 

Inglewood www.cityofinglewood.org webmaster@cityofinglewood.org 

Irwindale http://irwindale.ca.us postoffice@ci.irwindale.ca.us 

La Cañada Flintridge www.lacanadaflintridge.com webmaster@lacanadaflintridge.com 

La Habra Heights http://la-habra-heights.org info@lhhc.org 

Lakewood www.lakewoodcity.org n/a 

La Mirada www.cityoflamirada.org citycontact@cityoflamirada.org 

Lancaster www.cityoflancasterca.org n/a 

La Puente www.lapuente.org cclerk@lapuente.org 

La Verne www.ci.la-verne.ca.us n/a 

Lawndale www.lawndalecity.org adminstrator@lawndalecity.org 

Lomita www.lomita.com/cityhall n/a 

Long Beach www.longbeach.gov n/a 

Los Angeles www.lacity.org ita.webservices@lacity.org 

Lynwood www.lynwood.ca.us n/a 

Malibu www.ci.malibu.ca.us webmaster@ci.malibu.ca.us 

Manhattan Beach http://citymb.info n/a 

Maywood www.cityofmaywood.org n/a 

Monrovia www.ci.monrovia.ca.us cityhall@ci.monrovia.ca.us 

Montebello www.cityofmontebello.com n/a 

Monterey Park www.ci.monterey-park.ca.us n/a 

Norwalk www.ci.norwalk.ca.us webinfo@ci.norwalk.ca.us 

Palmdale www.cityofpalmdale.org webmaster@cityofpalmdale.org 

Palos Verdes Estates www.pvestates.org cityclerk@pvestates.org 

Paramount www.paramountcity.com crequest@paramountcity.com 



Pasadena www.cityofpasadena.net CityWeb-server@cityofpasadena.net 

Pico Rivera www.pico-rivera.org n/a 

Pomona www.ci.pomona.ca.us n/a 

Rancho Palos Verdes www.palosverdes.com/rpv n/a 

Redondo Beach www.redondo.org rbwebmaster@redondo.org 

Rolling Hills www.rolling-hills.org adahlerbruch@cityofrh.net 

Rolling Hills Estates www.ci.rolling-hills-estates.ca.us n/a 

Rosemead www.cityofrosemead.org n/a 

San Dimas www.cityofsandimas.com administration@ci.san-dimas.ca.us 

San Fernando www.ci.san-fernando.ca.us info@ci.san-fernando.ca.us 

San Gabriel www.sangabrielcity.com/cityhall n/a 

San Marino www.cityofsanmarino.org  

Santa Clarita www.santa-clarita.com n/a 

Santa Fe Springs www.santafesprings.org barbaraearl@santafesprings.org 

Santa Monica www.smgov.net n/a 

Sierra Madre www.ci.sierra-madre.ca.us n/a 

Signal Hill www.cityofsignalhill.org info@cityofsignalhill.org 

South El Monte www.ci.south-el-monte.ca.us n/a 

South Gate www.cityofsouthgate.org n/a 

South Pasadena www.ci.south-pasadena.ca.us jquintana@ci.south-pasadena.ca.us 

Temple City www.templecity.us info@templecity.us 

Torrance www.torranceCA.gov n/a 

Vernon www.cityofvernon.org n/a 

Walnut www.ci.walnut.ca.us n/a 

West Covina www.westcovina.org n/a 

West Hollywood www.weho.org n/a 

Westlake Village www.wlv.org n/a 

Whittier www.cityofwhittier.org administrator@cityofwhittier.org 
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